Annexure-II

Fee Structure for the students of B.Ed. 1¥ year, in Govt. Aided/ SFS colleges

Sr. Fee Head Amount
No. Govt. Aided Colleges SFS Colleges
Student of P Student Student of Student
KUK rom uth-er KUK from other
University University
1 Tuition Fee 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 44,000.00 | 44,000.00
2 Amalgamated Fee 483.00 483.00 483.00 483.00
3 Building Fund 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00
4 | Laboratory Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Library Fee 138.00 138.00 138.00 138.00
6 | Admission Fee 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
7 Continuation Fee 575.00 0.00 575.00 0.00
8 Security Caution Money 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
9 Medicine Charges 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
10 | Magazine Fee 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
11 | Sports Fee 138.00 138.00 138.00 138.00
12 | Youth Welfare Fee 115.00 115.00 115.00 115.00
13 |[SAS 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00
14 | RK Fund 80.00 80.00 80.00 30.00
15 | Population Education Club 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00
16 | Law Journal Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 SSA 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00
18 | Group Insurance Scheme 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
19 | Holiday Home Fee 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00
! 20 |FilmFee 115.00 115.00 115.00 115.00
21 Other Charges 425.00 425.00 425.00 425.00
22 | Training & Placement Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 | Exam Fee 690.00 690.00 690.00 690.00
24 | NSS Fee 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
25 NCC Fee 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00
26 | Youth Red Cross Fee 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
27 | KUSC Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
28 | Alumni Fee 115.00 115.00 115.00 115.00
g9 | University Establishment 50000|  500.00 500,00 500.00
Charges

30 | Registration Fee 0.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00
31 Research Fund 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Total 17,040.00 17,465.00 49,040.00 49.,465.00
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